Date
3/11/24
3/12/24
3/12/24
3/12/24
3/12/24
3/13/24
3/14/24
3/14/24
3/14/24
3/14/24

3/18/24
3/19/24
3/19/24
3/19/24
3/19/24
3/20/24
3/21/24
3/21/24
3/21/24
3/21/24

3/25/24
3/26/24
3/26/24
3/26/24
3/26/24
3/27/24
3/28/24
3/28/24
3/28/24
3/28/24

Presque Isle Recreation & Parks

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Time Court

Mini Hoopsters

3:30
3:30
3:30
4:30
4:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
4:30
4:30

3:30
3:30
3:30
4:30
4:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
4:30
4:30

3:30
3:30
3:30
4:30
4:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
4:30
4:30

1

DN H DN H = DN HDN H = N = DN — H DN H DN

DN = DN = DN DN

2024

Dolphins
Turtles
Zebras
Salamanders
Hedgehogs
Turtles
Salamanders
Chipmunks
Porcupines
Koalas

Hedgehogs
Salamanders
Koalas
Porcupines
Zebras
Chipmunks
Dolphins
Dragonflies
Turtles
Salamanders

Turtles
Koalas
Zebras
Porcupines
Hedgehogs
Porcupines
Dragonflies
Zebras
Salamanders
Hedgehogs

Teams

PRI PRI DR RPRRRXRR

Chipmunks
Dragonflies
Piglets
Koalas
Porcupines
Zebras
Hedgehogs
Dolphins
Piglets
Dragonflies

Dragonflies
Dolphins
Chipmunks
Piglets
Turtles
Hedgehogs
Zebras
Porcupines
Koalas
Piglets

Piglets
Chipmunks
Dolphins
Dragonflies
Salamanders
Turtles
Piglets
Koalas
Chipmunks
Dolphins



Date
4/1/24
4/2/24
4/2/24
4/2/24
4/2/24
4/3/24
4/4/24
4/4/24
4/4/24
4/4/24

4/8/24
4/9/24
4/9/24
4/9/24
4/9/24
4/10/24
4/11/24
4/11/24
4/11/24
4/11/24

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Time Court

3:30 1 Piglets
3:30 1 Turtles
3:30 2 Chipmunks
4:30 1 Dolphins
4:30 2 Dragonflies
3:30 1 Hedgehogs
3:30 1 Salamanders
3:30 2 Turtles
4:30 1 Zebras
4:30 2 Porcupines
3:30 1 Salamanders
3:30 1 Piglets
3:30 2 Zebras
4:30 1 Dragonflies
4:30 2 Hedgehogs
3:30 1 Porcupines
3:30 1 Dolphins
3:30 2 Piglets
4:30 1 Hedgehogs
4:30 2 Dragonflies
GENERAL INFORMATION:

Teams

R &

PR LPPRRRIPRRR

Porcupines
Salamanders
Hedgehogs
Zebras
Koalas
Dragonflies
Koalas
Chipmunks
Piglets
Dolphins

Koalas
Turtles
Porcupines
Dolphins
Chipmunks
Salamanders
Turtles
Chipmunks
Koalas
Zebras

* Players should wear team shirt as well as indoor sneakers only.

*Please bring a personal water bottle for your athlete.

*Court 1 is closest to the lobby. Court 2 is at the back of the gym.
* In the event of cancellations, schools will be notified by the recreation department.
Website: www.pirec.org Facebook: Presque Isle Recreation & Parks Phone: 764-2545



