

Presque Isle Recreation & Parks Mini Hoopsters 2024



Date	$\underline{\mathbf{Day}}$	Time	Court		<u>Teams</u>	AN1100 A
3/11/24	Monday	3:30	1	Dolphins	&	Chipmunks
3/12/24	Tuesday	3:30	1	Turtles	&	Dragonflies
3/12/24	Tuesday	3:30	2	Zebras	&	Piglets
3/12/24	Tuesday	4:30	1	Salamanders	&	Koalas
3/12/24	Tuesday	4:30	2	Hedgehogs	&	Porcupines
3/13/24	Wednesday	3:30	1	Turtles	&	Zebras
3/14/24	Thursday	3:30	1	Salamanders	&	Hedgehogs
3/14/24	Thursday	3:30	2	Chipmunks		Dolphins
3/14/24	Thursday	4:30	1	Porcupines	&	Piglets
3/14/24	Thursday	4:30	2	Koalas	&	Dragonflies
3/18/24	Monday	3:30	1	Hedgehogs	&	Dragonflies
3/19/24	Tuesday	3:30	1	Salamanders	&	Dolphins
3/19/24	Tuesday	3:30	2	Koalas	&	Chipmunks
3/19/24	Tuesday	4:30	1	Porcupines	&	Piglets
3/19/24	Tuesday	4:30	2	Zebras	&	Turtles
3/20/24	Wednesday	3:30	1	Chipmunks	&	Hedgehogs
3/21/24	Thursday	3:30	1	Dolphins	&	Zebras
3/21/24	Thursday	3:30	2	Dragonflies	&	Porcupines
3/21/24	Thursday	4:30	1	Turtles	&	Koalas
3/21/24	Thursday	4:30	2	Salamanders	&	Piglets
3/25/24	Monday	3:30	1	Turtles	&	Piglets
3/26/24	Tuesday	3:30	1	Koalas	&	Chipmunks
3/26/24	Tuesday	3:30	$\overset{1}{2}$	Zebras	&	Dolphins
3/26/24	Tuesday	4:30	1	Porcupines	&	Dragonflies
3/26/24	Tuesday	4:30	$\overset{-}{2}$	Hedgehogs	&	Salamanders
3/27/24	Wednesday	3:30	1	Porcupines	&	Turtles
3/28/24	Thursday	3:30	1	Dragonflies	&	Piglets
3/28/24	Thursday	3:30	$\overset{-}{2}$	Zebras	&	Koalas
3/28/24	Thursday	4:30	1	Salamanders	&	Chipmunks
3/28/24	Thursday	4:30	$\overset{-}{2}$	Hedgehogs	&	Dolphins

Date	$\underline{\mathbf{Day}}$	<u>Time</u>	Court		<u>Teams</u>	
4/1/24	Monday	3:30	1	Piglets	&	Porcupines
4/2/24	Tuesday	3:30	1	Turtles	&	Salamanders
4/2/24	Tuesday	3:30	2	Chipmunks	&	Hedgehogs
4/2/24	Tuesday	4:30	1	Dolphins	&	Zebras
4/2/24	Tuesday	4:30	2	Dragonflies	&	Koalas
4/3/24	Wednesday	3:30	1	Hedgehogs	&	Dragonflies
4/4/24	Thursday	3:30	1	Salamanders	&	Koalas
4/4/24	Thursday	3:30	2	Turtles	&	Chipmunks
4/4/24	Thursday	4:30	1	Zebras	&	Piglets
4/4/24	Thursday	4:30	2	Porcupines	&	Dolphins
4/8/24	Monday	3:30	1	Salamanders	&	Koalas
4/9/24	Tuesday	3:30	1	Piglets	&	Turtles
4/9/24	Tuesday	3:30	2	Zebras	&	Porcupines
4/9/24	Tuesday	4:30	1	Dragonflies	&	Dolphins
4/9/24	Tuesday	4:30	2	Hedgehogs	&	Chipmunks
4/10/24	Wednesday	3:30	1	Porcupines	&	Salamanders
4/11/24	Thursday	3:30	1	Dolphins	&	Turtles
4/11/24	Thursday	3:30	2	Piglets	&	Chipmunks
4/11/24	Thursday	4:30	1	Hedgehogs	&	Koalas
4/11/24	Thursday	4:30	2	Dragonflies	&	Zebras

GENERAL INFORMATION:

* Players should wear team shirt as well as indoor sneakers only.

*Please bring a personal water bottle for your athlete.

*Court 1 is closest to the lobby. Court 2 is at the back of the gym.

* In the event of cancellations, schools will be notified by the recreation department. **Website:** www.pirec.org **Facebook:** Presque Isle Recreation & Parks **Phone:** 764-2545